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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Laber722
Extreme

9.300 9.275 9.5508.700 36.825
3 3 10 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Jackson747
V-Force

9.175 9.400 9.4258.750 36.750
4 2 8 6 2 

2 

Melina Kim720
Extreme

9.500 9.500 9.0258.650 36.675
1 1 11 9 3 

3 

Terra Rutter765
West Valley

8.450 9.125 9.4509.275 36.300
12 4 1T 4T 4 

4 

Hannah Peters750
V-Force

9.075 8.750 9.6008.725 36.150
6 10 9 1 5 

5 

Elena Kugley721
Extreme

8.525 8.675 9.5509.275 36.025
11 11 1T 2T 6 

6 

Sage Coe744
V-Force

8.425 9.000 9.4509.025 35.900
13 6 5 4T 7 

7 

Chloe Chan757
West Valley

9.325 8.850 9.0008.425 35.600
2 8 13 10T 8 

8 

Bella Waag753
V-Force

8.750 8.950 9.0508.800 35.550
10 7 6T 8 9 

9 

Lauren Imelli760
West Valley

9.000 8.125 9.0759.250 35.450
9 15 3 7 10T

10T

Jayden Fielder739
Pacific Coast

9.050 8.400 8.9009.100 35.450
7 13T 4 12 10T

10T

Taylor Peterson728
Extreme

9.100 9.100 8.6008.500 35.300
5 5 12 14T 12 

12 

Gabby McCuistion723
Extreme

9.025 8.400 9.0008.800 35.225
8 13T 6T 10T 13 

13 

Kate Johnson748
V-Force

8.350 7.375 8.8508.150 32.725
14 17 14 13 14 

14 

Izabella Patino708
Champion

8.200 8.500 8.2007.700 32.600
15 12 16 17 15 

15 

Arianna Gallardo704
Champion

7.800 7.900 8.4006.500 30.600
16 16 17 16 16 

16 

Julianne Arce701
Champion

5.000 8.800 8.6008.075 30.475
17 9 15 14T 17 

17 
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